2016 GISA CROSS COUNTRY MEETS

Updated September 15, 2016

Date Host School / Site Link to Add'l Info Contact Email Varsity/MS Time
Saturday, August 20, 2016 Season Begins
Saturday, August 20, 2016 Southland Academy, Americus GA Milesplit Angie Bell abell@southlandacademy.org Varsity/MS 8:30 AM
Saturday, August 20, 2016 Loganville Christian Academy Kinsey Snell kinseysnell@yahoo.com Varsity/MS 9:00 AM
Monday, August 29, 2016 Bulloch Academy, Statesboro Barbara Conner bconner@bullochacademy.com Elem/MS/Var
Wednesday, September 7, 2016 Oak Mountain Academy, Carrollton $25 Entry Fee Ken Walker kenwalker@oakmountain.us Varsity/MS 4:00 PM
Saturday, September 10, 2016 Augusta Preparatory Day School $50 Entry Fee Tom Holodak tom.holodak@augustaprep.org Varsity/MS 9:00 AM
Saturday, September 10, 2016 Loganville Christian Academy Kinsey Snell kinseysnell@yahoo.com Varsity/MS 9:00 AM
Saturday, September 10, 2016 Robert Toombs Christian Academy $40 Entry Fee Dan Robertson drobertson@gortca.com 10:00 AM
Wednesday, September 14, 2016 Brentwood School, Sandersville $50 Entry Fee Keri Hood kerijhood@gmail.com Varsity/MS 4:00 PM
Thursday, September 15, 2016 Mill Springs Academy, Alpharetta $30 Entry Fee / Max 10 Angela White awhite@millsprings.org Varsity/MS 4:00 PM
Saturday, September 17, 2016 Trinity Christian School, Dublin $40 Entry Fee/Flyer | Evan Winegarner ewinegarner@tcsmail.org Varsity/MS 9:00 AM
Tuesday, September 20, 2016 Monsignor Donovan Catholic HS Scott Murphy smurphy@mdchs.org Varsity/MS 4:00 PM
Wednesday, September 21, 2016 Westwood School @ Lamberth Farms Gail Lee glee@westwoodschools.org 3:30 PM
Saturday, September 24, 2016 Dominion Christian School - Dominion Dash Dominion Dash Flyer Katie Cooper kcooper@dominionmail.org Varsity/MS 9:00 AM
Saturday, September 24, 2016 Bulloch Academy - Gator XC Invitational Barbara Conner bconner@bullochacademy.com Varsity/MS
Saturday, September 24, 2016 Southland Academy, Americus GA Milesplit Angie Bell abell@southlandacademy.org Varsity/MS 9:00 AM
Saturday, September 24, 2016 Deerfield-Windsor School, Albany Jake Clawson jake.clawson@deerfieldwindsor.com Varsity/MS 8:30 AM
Saturday, September 24, 2016 Brookwood School, Thomasville Edward Foy efoy@brookwoodschool.org Varsity/MS 8:00 AM
Tuesday, September 27, 2016 Robert Toombs Christian Academy Dan Robertson drobertson@gortca.com Varsity/MS
Thursday, September 29, 2016 Mill Springs Academy, Alpharetta $30 Entry Fee / Max 10 Angela White awhite@millsprings.org Varsity/MS 4:00 PM
Saturday, October 1, 2016 Tiftarea Academy, Chula $50 Entry Fee David Dark ddark@tiftarea.org Varsity/MS 9:00 AM
Monday, October 3, 2016 Bulloch Academy, Statesboro Barbara Conner bconner@bullochacademy.com Elem/MS/Var
Thursday, October 6, 2016 Monsignor Donovan Catholic HS, Athens Scott Murphy smurphy@mdchs.org Varsity/MS 4:00 PM
Saturday, October 15, 2016 Region 3AAA - Hosted by Southland Clint Humphrey chumphrey@southlandacademy.org 9:00 AM
Saturday, October 15, 2016 Middle School End of Season Invitational Hosted by Brentwood Keri Hood kerijhood@gmail.com Middle School
Tuesday, October 18, 2016 Region 4AA - Hosted by Brentwood School Keri Hood kerijhood@gmail.com

Wednesday, October 19, 2016

Region 2AA - Hosted by RTCA

Dan Robertson

drobertson@gortca.com

Wednesday, October 19, 2016

Last Day to Complete Region

Saturday, October 29, 2016

GISA STATE MEET @ Augusta Prep



www.gisaschools.org/wp-content/uploads/2016/06/Dominion-Dash-Flyer-2016.pdf
www.gisaschools.org/wp-content/uploads/2016/06/Trinity-Christian-Dublin-Invitational-Sept-17.pdf

